
Small Feet 4-5 $285 $345

Pioneers 6-7 $285 $345

Explorers 8-9 $285 $345

Pathfinders 10-11 $285 $345

Trailblazers 12-14 $285 $345

NORTHEAST FAMILY BRANCH

Holy Family University* - 9801 FRANKFORD AVE, PHILADELPHIA, PA 19114

Artrageous 6-9 $305 $365

Artrageous 10-13 $305 $365

Dance Combo 6-9 $305 $365

Sports Combo 6-9 $285 $345

Sports Combo 10-13 $285 $345

Pathfinders 10-11 $285 $345

Trailblazers 12-14 $285 $345

Counselor In 
Training

14-15 $420 $510

Our programmed camp day runs from 
9:00am-4:00pm. Our price includes  
before and aftercare from 7am-6pm.

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT WHEN YOU REGISTER BEFORE 4/1 

before  
& after

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/3-
6/7

6/10-
6/14

6/17-
6/21

6/24-
6/28

7/1-
7/5

7/8-
7/12

7/15-
7/19

7/22-
7/26

7/29-
8/2

8/5-
8/9

8/12-
8/16

8/19-
8/23

8/26-
8/30

*Financial assistance available* 

Scan the QR  
code OR visit 
PhilaYMCA.org/camp

2024 Northeast Family YMCA
Summer Camp Planning Guide

*Subsidy accepted at this location

*Bus transportation for swim days

No Camp on the 4th of July,  
session is pro-rated. 
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