

2024 Northeast Family YMCA

Summer Camp Planning Guide

No Camp on the 4th of July, session is pro-rated.

= CAMP = OFFERED = NO CAMP

Camp Name	Age	Member Price	Non Member Price	6/3- 6/7	6/10- 6/14	6/17- 6/21	6/24- 6/28	7/1- 7/5	7/8- 7/12	7/15- 7/19	7/22- 7/26	7/29- 8/2	8/5- 8/9	8/12- 8/16	8/19- 8/23	8/26- 8/30
					NO	RTHE	AST FA	MILY E	RANC	Н						
Small Feet	4-5	\$285	\$345													
Pioneers	6-7	\$285	\$345													
Explorers	8-9	\$285	\$345													
Pathfinders	10-11	\$285	\$345													
Trailblazers	12-14	\$285	\$345													

^{*}Subsidy accepted at this location

Holy Family University* - 9801 FRANKFORD AVE, PHILADELPHIA, PA 19114

Artrageous	6-9	\$305	\$365							
Artrageous	10-13	\$305	\$365							
Dance Combo	6-9	\$305	\$365							
Sports Combo	6-9	\$285	\$345							
Sports Combo	10-13	\$285	\$345							
Pathfinders	10-11	\$285	\$345							
Trailblazers	12-14	\$285	\$345							
Counselor In Training	14-15	\$420	\$510							

^{*}Bus transportation for swim days



EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT WHEN YOU REGISTER BEFORE 4/1

Scan the QR code OR visit PhilaYMCA.org/camp

Financial assistance available



Our programmed camp day runs from 9:00am-4:00pm. Our price includes before and aftercare from 7am-6pm.